
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

     APPLICATION  LOCATION                                   

Initial Adv
LA01/2023/0219/O

LA01/2023/0220/F

LA01/2023/0221/LBC

LA01/2023/0222/F

LA01/2023/0223/F

LA01/2023/0224/F

LA01/2023/0225/O
LA01/2023/0226/F

LA01/2023/0231/RM

LA01/2023/0232/F

LA01/2023/0234/F
LA01/2023/0235/F
LA01/2023/0237/O

LA01/2023/0239/F
LA01/2023/0231/RM

Land 90m S of 31 Conagher 
Rd, Ballymoney.

59 & 59A Ann Street
Ballycastle.

59 & 59A Ann Street 
Ballycastle.

36 Cloneen Drive, 
Ballymoney.
58 Killane Rd Limavady.

54 Society Street Coleraine.

47 Glenaan Rd Cushendall.
67c The Promenade
Portstewart.

Site Adjacent to 26 
Terrydremont Rd Limavady.

250m S of 26 Castlenagree 
Rd Bushmills.

4 Bolea Park Limavady.
5 Bolea Park Limavady.
4 Boyland Rd Ballymoney.

121 Irish Green Street, 
Limavady.

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Site for off-site replacement 
dwelling.

Change of Use from retail 
unit & living accommodation 
to 2no. self-contained flats.
Change of Use from retail u
nit & living accommodation to 
2no. self-contained flats.
Single Storey Rear Extension.

Retention of single storey 
ancillary building within the 
existing curtilage of 58 
Killane Rd.
Change of use of existing 
commercial premises to 
community building for use 
by registered charity 
(Hope2Familes) to provide 
drop-in and local community 
services.
Dwelling on a farm.
Change of use from retail to 
coffee shop & pavement cafe 
(no hot food).
Dwelling & garage to replace 
a non-residential redundant 
building, slight reduction in 
plot size (to rear & side), 
access and formation of new 
visibility splays.
Replacement dwelling with 
some incorporation of 
existing fabric within new 
dwelling.
Single storey rear extension.
Single storey rear extension.
Single storey dwelling with 
detached garage.
Three Storey apartment 
development to include 9no 2 
bedroom units with 
associated parking & 
ancillary works.


