

Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

LOCATION BRIFF DESCRIPTION

David Jackson
Chief Executive
APPLICATION

APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Initial Adv LA01/2023/0219/O	Land 90m S of 31 Conagher	Site for off-site replacement
	Rd, Ballymoney.	dwelling.
LA01/2023/0220/F	59 & 59A Ann Street Ballycastle.	Change of Use from retail unit & living accommodation to 2no. self-contained flats.
LA01/2023/0221/LBC	59 & 59A Ann Street Ballycastle.	Change of Use from retail u nit & living accommodation to 2no. self-contained flats.
LA01/2023/0222/F	36 Cloneen Drive, Ballymoney.	Single Storey Rear Extension.
LA01/2023/0223/F	58 Killane Rd Limavady.	Retention of single storey ancillary building within the existing curtilage of 58 Killane Rd.
LA01/2023/0224/F	54 Society Street Coleraine.	Change of use of existing commercial premises to community building for use by registered charity (Hope2Familes) to provide drop-in and local community services.
LA01/2023/0225/O LA01/2023/0226/F	47 Glenaan Rd Cushendall. 67c The Promenade Portstewart.	Dwelling on a farm. Change of use from retail to coffee shop & pavement cafe (no hot food).
LA01/2023/0231/RM	Site Adjacent to 26 Terrydremont Rd Limavady.	Dwelling & garage to replace a non-residential redundant building, slight reduction in plot size (to rear & side), access and formation of new visibility splays.
LA01/2023/0232/F	250m S of 26 Castlenagree Rd Bushmills.	Replacement dwelling with some incorporation of existing fabric within new dwelling.
LA01/2023/0234/F LA01/2023/0235/F LA01/2023/0237/O	4 Bolea Park Limavady. 5 Bolea Park Limavady. 4 Boyland Rd Ballymoney.	Single storey rear extension. Single storey rear extension. Single storey dwelling with detached garage.
LA01/2023/0239/F	121 Irish Green Street, Limavady.	Three Storey apartment development to include 9no 2 bedroom units with associated parking & ancillary works.